
Viljandi maakonna TV 10 olümpiastarti finaalvõistluste I etapp
Protokoll 11.01.2006 Viilhall

TN 50 m Finaal
1. Kristel Uus 05.10.94 S-Jaani G 7,3 7,3
2. Silleriin Koovit 30.04.94 CRJG 7,5 7,4
3. Sirje Pärtel 17.04.94 S-Jaani G 7,4 7,5
4. Els Heile 18.01.94 VMG 7,4 7,7
5. Liisi Kala 11.07.95 Olustvere PK 7,5 7,9
6. Birgit Hromenkov 14.01.94 K-Nuia G 7,6 7,6
7. Berit Hromenkov 14.01.94 K-Nuia G 7,9 7,6
8. Eva-Lotta Kivi 11.07.94 S-Jaani G 7,6 8,1
9. Anelle Luik 19.01.94 CRJG 7,8 8,1
10. Susanna Päiv 09.01.95 CRJG 8,1
11. Maarja Kaljula 17.10.94 K-Nuia G 8,3
12. Terje Veereste 01.04.95 S-Jaani G 8,6

Kertu Kipper 08.04.94 Saarepeedi PK 8,6
14. Teele Toomsalu 14.09.95 Tääksi PK 8,8
15. Janette Kravets 13.01.96 VPG 9,2
16. Marelle Sillaste 08.03.96 K-Nuia G 9,4
17. Lisan Posti 24.04.96 VPG 9,5
18. Erlika Soots 07.04.95 K-Nuia G 10,0

TV 50 m
1. Kaidi Roosimägi 08.10.92 VPG 7,2 7,0
2. Laura Rätsep 17.04.93 VPG 7,3 7,2
3. Merilin Konrad 24.03.93 CRJG 7,5 7,4
4. Liisi Toomsalu 23.03.92 S-Jaani G 7,4 7,6
5. Tuuli Matikainen 21.02.92 VPG 7,5 7,6
6. Ketter Saks 17.07.92 K-Nuia G 7,7 7,6
7. Kätlin Tõllasson 04.06.93 CRJG 7,6 7,6
8. Mariliis Sillaots 26.08.93 Raudna PK 7,8 8,0
9. Lisan Tuuling 10.12.93 Olustvere PK 7,9

Margit Sillaste 12.11.93 K-Nuia G 7,9
Iiri Tera 12.10.93 CRJG 7,9

12. Kadri Vaan 27.03.92 K-Nuia G 8,0
Kätlyn Jürisaar 10.11.93 K-Nuia G 8,0
Annika Sosi 12.02.93 K-Nuia G 8,0

15. Anna-Maria Kaseoja 02.03.93 VPG 8,4
16. Kerttu Olesk 21.09.92 S-Jaani G 8,5

TV kaugus
1. Kaidi Roosimägi 08.10.92 VPG 4.67
2. Kadri Vaan 27.03.92 K-Nuia G 4.32
3. Ketter Saks 17.07.92 K-Nuia G 4.30
4. Laura Rätsep 17.04.94 VPG 4.24
5. Kätlin Tõllasson 04.06.93 CRJG 4.15
6. Liisi Toomsalu 23.03.92 S-Jaani G 3.99
7. Tuuli Matikainen 21.02.92 VPG 3.98
8. Merilin Konrad 24.03.93 CRJG 3.76
9. Anna-Maria Kaseoja 02.03.93 VPG 3.70
10. Mariliis Sillaots 26.08.93 Raudna PK 3.62

1



11. Iiri Tera 12.10.93 CRJG 3.53
12. Annika Sosi 12.02.93 K-Nuia G 3.50
13. Kerttu Olesk 21.09.92 S-Jaani G 3.31
14. Margit Sillaste 12.11.93 K-Nuia G 3.28
15. Lisan Tuuling 10.12.93 Olustvere PK 3.23

Kätlyn Jürisaar 10.11.93 K-Nuia G  0
PN 50 m

1. Eron Bakhoff 05.05.94 VPG 7,2 7,2
2. Henri Oliver Haljasoks 09.01.94 CRJG 7,6 7,4
3. Germo Simenson 23.02.94 CRJG 7,7    7,8 7,5

Aleksander Rahnel 23.08.94 K-Nuia G 7,7    7,7 7,5
5. Madis Sukk 06.03.94 K-Nuia G 7,6 7,7
6. Gert-Juhan Sumeri 12.03.94 VMG 7,7    7,8 7,8
7. Romet Küttim 23.03.94 CRJG 7,7 7,8
8. Johan Urbel 02.02.95 S-Jaani G 7,9 7,7
9. Sten Mark Sillamägi 09.05.94 VMG 7,9 7,8
10. Tanel Lohu 30.09.94 S-Jaani G 7,9 8,0
11. Viktor Tund 04.03.96 VPG 7,9 8,1
12. Marek Haljasoks 01.05.95 VMG 7,9 8,4
13. Tanel Lang 15.08.95 CRJG 8,1
14. Robert Kais 21.12.94 S-Jaani G 8,3

Martin Mäemees 05.10.95 VMG 8,3
16. Karl Mitt 30.05.94 VMG 8,4

Janar Kribbe 19.07.94 K-Nuia G 8,4
18. Sander Randaru 14.07.95 VPG 8,5
19. Keiro Usin 21.01.95 Raudna PK 8,6

Patric Joan Thomson 04.06.95 VMG 8,6
21. Rivo Saaremäe 27.03.95 CRJG 8,7

Keio Nõgel 19.01.95 Raudna PK 8,7
Tauri Hussar 24.07.96 K-Nuia G 8,7

24. Evon Mägi 04.05.95 CRJG 8,8
25. Kristofer Leesment 05.06.94 VMG 8,9
26. Tony Nõu 28.08.98 VMG 9,0
27. Aksel Jänes 24.02.95 CRJG 9,3
28. Ken Kuusik 19.01.95 CRJG 9,4

PN kuul (3 kg)
1. Madis Sukk 06.03.94 K-Nuia G 8.54
2. Rivo Saaremäe 27.03.95 CRJG 8.04
3. Henri Oliver Haljasoks 09.01.94 CRJG 8.00
4. Aleksander Rahnel 23.08.94 K-Nuia G 7.18
5. Tanel Lohu 30.09.94 S-Jaani G 6.97
6. Tauri Hussar 24.07.96 K-Nuia G 6.88
7. Tanel Stern 12.10.94 S-Jaani G 6.84
8. Tanel Lang 15.08.95 CRJG 6.72
9. Romet Küttim 23.03.94 CRJG 6.48
10. Robert Kais 21.12.94 S-Jaani G 6.46
11. Martin Mäemees 05.10.95 VMG 6.36
12. Germo Simenson 23.02.94 CRJG 6.23
13. Patrick Joan Thomson 04.06.95 VMG 6.13
14. Ken Kuusik 19.01.95 CRJG 5.88
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15. Johan Urbel 02.02.95 S-Jaani G 5.56
16. Gert-Juhan Sumeri 12.03.94 VMG 5.25
17. Eron Bakhoff 05.05.94 VPG 4.93
18. Aksel Jänes 24.02.95 CRJG 4.54
19. Sander Randaru 14.07.95 VPG 5.21
20. Marek Haljasoks 01.05.95 VMG 5.08

PV 50 m
1. Germo Tauts 05.11.92 K-Nuia G 7,0 6,8
2. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 7,1 6,9
3. Martin Männik 26.07.93 Võhma G 7,0 6,9
4. Kert Kahu 09.06.92 K-Nuia G 6,8 7,0
5. Kaarel Kuslap 12.05.92 CRJG 7,1 7,3
6. Taavi Tiido 03.09.92 CRJG 7,1 7,3
7. Hell Kais 15.08.93 S-Jaani G 7,2 7,2
8. Sander Kotsar 02.09.93 S-Jaani G 7,2 7,3
9. Janar Bernhardt 16.02.93 K-Nuia G 7,4 7,4
10. Taavi Puude 22.10.92 CRJG 7,3 7,5
11. Villem Küttim 23.08.93 K-Nuia G 7,4 7,8
12. Silver Kuld 28.12.93 CRJG 7,5

Targo Saarniit 03.09.93 K-Nuia G 7,5
14. Ott Toomsalu 04.05.93 S-Jaani G 7,6
15. Raido Vaan 27.04.93 K-Nuia G 7,7
16. Sander Soonik 30.11.93 VPG 7,8

Hannes Kruusoja 08.02.93 CRJG 7,8
18. Kalmer Sillaots 07.03.92 Raudna PK 7,9
19. Germo Torn 04.12.93 CRJG 8,0

Tauno Tikko 29.01.93 Raudna PK 8,0
PV kaugus

1. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 4.83
2. Martin Männik 26.07.93 Võhma G 4.59
3. Taavi Tiido 02.09.92 CRJG 4.45
4. Taavi Puude 22.10.92 CRJG 4.39
5. Kert Kahu 09.06.92 K-Nuia G 4.35
6. Kaarel Kuslap 12.05.92 CRJG 4.32
7. Hell Kais 15.08.93 S-Jaani G 4.19
8. Janar Bernhardt 16.02.93 K-Nuia G 4.19
9. Sander Kotsar 02.09.93 S-Jaani G 4.15
10. Targo Saarniit 03.09.93 K-Nuia G 4.10
11. Raido Vaan 27.04.93 K-Nuia G 4.08
12. Ott Toomsalu 04.05.93 S-Jaani G 4.08
13. Tauno Tikko 29.01.93 Raudna PK 3.87
14. Villem Kütt 23.08.93 K-Nuia G 3.85
15. Kalmer Sillaots 07.03.92 Raudna PK 3.83
16. Germo Torn 04.12.93 CRJG 3.83
17. Sander Soonik 30.11.93 VPG 3.82
18. Hannes Kruusoja 08.12.93 CRJG 3.74
19. Silver Kuld 28.12.93 CRJG 3.64

Germo Tauts 05.11.92 K-Nuia G 0
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